
2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Special Intake Special Intake

All programs MASTER All programs DIPLOMA All programs

Local & Inter (Local & Inter) Local & Inter (Local) Local & Inter

Registration for new students 3 - 4 Jan 6 - 8 Mar 22 - 23 May 10 -11 Jul 9 - 10 Oct
Orientation for new students 5 - 6 Jan 9 - 10 Mar 24 - 26 May 12 - 14 Jul 11 - 13 Oct
Registration for continuing students 4 - 6 Jan  - 24 - 26 May  - 11 - 13 Oct
Last day of registration without penalty 06-Jan  - 26-May  - 13-Oct
Regular classes begin 09-Jan 13-Mar 29-May 17-Jul 16-Oct
Last day for add/drop with credit 20-Jan 24-Mar 09-Jun 21-Jul 20-Oct
Re-sit Exam 16 - 20 Jan  - 6 - 9 Jun  - 23 - 27 Oct
Last day of classes 14-Apr 28-Apr 01-Sep 01-Sep 01-Dec
Revision week 17 - 21 Apr 1 - 2 May 4 - 8 Sep 4 - 8 Sep 4 - 8 Dec
Examination week                  2 - 10 May 3 - 5 May 11 - 22 Sep 11 - 15 Sep 11 - 15 Dec
Break                                                   11 - 23 May 8 - 23 May 25 Sep - 10 Oct 18 Sep - 10 Oct 18 - 31 Dec

Last day to register for EASA module 17-Mar 28 July  3 Nov 
EASA Examination 2 -5 May  11 -14 Sept  11 -13 Dec

JAN APRIL

DIN & BSN DIN & BSN

Registration for new students  - 3 - 7 Apr 3 - 7 Jul  -
Orientation for new students  - 07-Apr 07-Jul  -
School Orientation Programme  - 07-Apr 07-Jul  -
Registration for continuing students 3 - 6 Jan  -  - 3 - 7 Jul
Last day of registration without penalty 6 Jan  -  - 07-Jul
Regular classes begin 03-Jan 10-Apr 10-Jul 03-Jul
Last day for add/drop with credit 20-Jan 14-Apr 21-Jul 21-Jul
Re-sit Exam 16 - 19 Jan  -  - 17 - 21 Jul
Mid Term Break I 20 - 26 Jan  -
Mid Term Break II 20 - 26 Apr 20 - 26 Apr
Last day of classes / clinical 02-Jun 02-Jun
Revision week 6 - 9 Jun 6 - 9 Jun
Examination Weeks 12 - 16 Jun 12 - 16 Jun
Break 19 - 30 Jun 19 - 30 Jun

Semester

JAN MAY SEPT

Registration for all students 5 - 6 Jan 05-May 30 Aug - 1 Sep
Last day of registration without penalty 06-Jan 05-May 01-Sep
Regular classes begin 09-Jan 08-May 04-Sep
Last day of classes 14-Apr 11-Aug 08-Dec
Final Assessment 17 - 19 Apr 14 - 16 Aug 11 - 13 Dec
Break 20 Apr - 3 May 17 29 Aug 14 - 31 Dec
Semester

Holiday Date Day

New Year 01-Jan Sunday

New Year (Replacement) 02-Jan Monday
YDPB NS Birthday 14-Jan Saturday

Chinese New Year 1st Day 22-Jan Sunday

Chinese New Year 2nd Day 23-Jan Monday

Chinese New Year (Replacement) 24-Jan Tuesday

Thaipusam 04-Feb Saturday

Israk & Mikraj 18-Feb Saturday
Hari Raya Aidilfitri 1st Day 22-Apr Saturday

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 2nd Day 23-Apr Sunday

Hari Raya Aidilfitri (Replacement) 24-Apr Monday

Labour Day 01-May Monday

Wesak Day 04-May Thursday

Agong's Birthday 05-Jun Monday

Hari Raya Haji 29-Jun Thursday

Awal Muharram 19-Jul Wednesday

Merdeka 31-Aug Thursday

Malaysia Day 16-Sep Saturday

Prophet Muhd's Birthday 28-Sep Thursday

Deepavali 12-Nov Sunday

Deepavali (Replacement) 13-Nov Monday

Christmas 25-Dec Monday

Note:

1. The University reserves the right to make changes without notice of amendments and as such there shall be no liability in respect the said amendments.
2. If a holiday falls on Sunday, the following day will be a public holiday.

Malaysia Public Holiday 2023

New Student                               
Returning students

DIPLOMA IN NURSING                    
BACHELOR IN NURSING

New Student                         

SHORTLONG

27 Nov - 1 Dec
4 - 8 Dec

11 - 29 Dec

LONG

SEMESTER (LONG / LONG)

Returning students

FOUNDATION, DIPLOMA, DEGREE & POST 
GRADUATE

LONG LONG LONG

IEP
SEMESTER (LONG / LONG / LONG)

JAN
MARCH

LONG SHORT

24-Nov

SHORT

MAY
JULY

SEMESTER (LONG / LONG / SHORT)

Semester

OCT

SHORT

9 - 15 Nov
 -

JULY

LONG


